
S. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PROGRAM 

B.Com(General) 
B.Com(General) 

B.Com(Honours) 

U.G. (2024-27 Batch), SEMESTER-I, REVALUATION RESULTS, October-2025 

B.Com(Honours) 

B.Com(Honours) 

B.Com(HBA) 

B.Com(HBA) 

B.Com(Computers) 107224402105 N KRITHIKA 

B.Com(HBA) 
B.Com(HBA) 
B.Sc.(Bt.Mi.C) 

B.Com(Honours) 107224407089 

B.B.A 

B.B.A 

B.B.A 

BHAVAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

B.B.A 

Of Science Humanities & Commerce 

B.Com(Honours) 
B.Com(Honours) 107224407120 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

Autonomous College-Affiliated to Osmania University, 
Reaccredited with A' Grade by NAAC 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad-500094 

HTNO 

107224401025 
107224401039 

107224407026 

107224407100 

Bhavan 

107224407116 

Bharalya Vkdya 

107224407073 DASARI ABHIRAM 

DEVENDER PRAJAPATI 
PUTTA SANDEEP 

107224684069 

NAME 

MOHAMMED ARMAAN 

107224437049 SREENANDR 

107224437027 KRUTHI PATURI 

107224437049 SREENAND R 
107224437051 

MARELLA SAI YASHWANTH 
BHARAT KRISHNAMURTHY 
RACHERLA RAJEEV NEHAL 
VADREVU SIVANVITHA 
VISHNUBHOTLA KRISHNA KALYAN 

Cohtroerg FMÄAions 
Controller of Examination 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Of Science, Humanities & 
Commerce 

(AutonomoUS, Accredicated With 'A' Grade by 
!' 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad. 

107224487006 D PRAVALLIKA 
TANISHKA VELLORE VIJAYA 

KUKKALA NAKSHATRA 
107224684069 KUKKALA NAKSHATRA 

107224684088 RASHI AGRAWAL 

107224684094 SRINATH JOSHI 
107224688028 KARRE TANISH CHANDRA 

SUBJECT NAME 

Hindi 

Hindi 

English 
Financial Institutions 
& Markets 
Financial 
Management(Hon's) 
Financial Institutions 
& Markets 

English 
English 
English 
Statistics for 
Business Analytics - I 
English 
Financial System 
English 
English 
Hindi 

Date: 28/01/2026 

Human Resource 
Management 
Human Resource 

Management 
Hindi 

Principles of 
Marketing 

RESULT 

Pass 

Pass 

Improved 
Improved 

Pass 

Improved 

Improved 
Improved 

Improved 
Improved 

Improved 
Improved 
Improved 
Improved 
Improved 

Improved 

Improved 

Pass 

Note: There is no change in the result for the Roll Numbers not reflected in the above list. 

Improved 

Dr. GsVAREHouDARY 
PRINCIPAL 

BHAVAN'8 VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES & COMMEK 

Sainikpuri-500094. 
Medchal District, Telangana S 
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