



# BHAVAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

Of Science Humanities & Commerce

Autonomous College-Affiliated to Osmania University,

Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad-500094

Date: 28/01/2026

## U.G. (2024-27 Batch), SEMESTER – III, REVALUATION RESULTS, October-2025

Sl. No.	PROGRAM	HTNO	NAME	SUBJECT NAME	RESULT
1	B.Com(General)	107224401025	DEVENDER PRAJAPATI	Hindi	Pass
2	B.Com(General)	107224401039	PUTTA SANDEEP	Hindi	Pass
3	B.Com(Computers)	107224402105	N KRITHIKA	English	Improved
4	B.Com(Honours)	107224407026	MOHAMMED ARMAAN	Financial Institutions & Markets	Improved
5	B.Com(Honours)	107224407073	DASARI ABHIRAM	Financial Management(Hon's)	Pass
6	B.Com(Honours)	107224407089	MARELLA SAI YASHWANTH BHARAT KRISHNAMURTHY	Financial Institutions & Markets	Improved
7	B.Com(Honours)	107224407100	RACHERLA RAJEEV NEHAL	English	Improved
8	B.Com(Honours)	107224407116	VADREVV SIVANVITHA	English	Improved
9	B.Com(Honours)	107224407120	VISHNUBHOTLA KRISHNA KALYAN	English	Improved
10	B.Com(HBA)	107224437027	KRUTHI PATURI	Statistics for Business Analytics - I	Improved
11	B.Com(HBA)	107224437049	SREENAND R	English	Improved
12	B.Com(HBA)	107224437049	SREENAND R	Financial System	Improved
13	B.Com(HBA)	107224437051	TANISHKA VELLORE VIJAYA	English	Improved
14	B.Sc.(Bt.Mi.C)	107224487006	D PRAVALLIKA	English	Improved
15	B.B.A	107224684069	KUKKALA NAKSHATRA	Hindi	Improved
16	B.B.A	107224684069	KUKKALA NAKSHATRA	Human Resource Management	Improved
17	B.B.A	107224684088	RASHI AGRAWAL	Human Resource Management	Improved
18	B.B.A	107224684094	SRINATH JOSHI	Hindi	Pass
19	B.B.A(HBIA)	107224688028	KARRE TANISH CHANDRA	Principles of Marketing	Improved

**Note: There is no change in the result for the Roll Numbers not reflected in the above list.**

*Pamano*  
28/1/26  
Controller of Examinations  
**Dr. S. RAMAN**  
Controller of Examination  
Bhavan's Vivekananda College  
Of Science, Humanities & Commerce  
(Autonomous, Accredited With 'A' Grade by NAAC)  
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad.

*12/28/26*  
Principal  
**Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY**  
PRINCIPAL  
BHAVAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE  
OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES & COMMERCE  
Sainikpuri-500094.  
Medchal District, Telangana State